
H.~34.53

Country. 1890, j
i

1900. j 1903.
i

1904. I[_ 1905. ! 1906.

iNERY.Stati

United Kingdom
£

58,564 57^687 £
81,238

£
87,933

£ £
93,574 j 97,642

British Possessions:
Victoria
New South Wales ...
Canada
Other British Possessions...

3,095
1.018

4,077
3,764

6,185
4,365

7,453
4,718

153
360

8,257 I6.576
207
148 :

9,661
6,810

137
15644 74 144

Total British Possessions 4,157 7,915 10,694 12,084 15,188 ; 16,764

Foreign Countries :
United States
Germany
Belgium
Japan
Other Foreign Countries ...

2,891
979

4,702
1,591

9,505
3,651

190
8,793
4,690

223
165
47

9,016
4,198

42
160
213

8,366
6,567

35
152
147202 106 89

Total Foreign Countries 4,072 6,399 13,435 13,918 ! 13,629 ! 15,267

Total Imports 66,793 72,001 105,367 114,535; 122,391; 129,673

Printing ATERIALS.

United Kingdom 6,690 | 6,067
I

5,145'! 9,493 9,2235,166
British Possessions :

Victoria
New South Wales
Other British Possessions ...

1,600
650

I
2,358 I2,866 !

I

1.294
3,533

1

1.760
3,729

136

1,320 i
3,519

967
4,286

73

Total British Possessions 2,25(i | 5,224 4,828 5,625 4,839 5,326

Foreign Countries i
United States
Germany
Other Foreign Countries ...

221 ;
239 ! 940:

507
15

1,478I
181
21

1,589 i
284 ;

62

i

1,(581
248
112

1,183
192
43

Total Foreign Countries 460 1,462 1,680 1,935 2,041 1.4181,680 1,935 2,041 1.418
Total Imports 7,876 13,376 12,575 | 12,705 16,373 j 15,967

I

Photo Goods.

United Kingdom ... -■**' 6,025 18,770 j 26,106 25,837 j 30,707 31,045
British. Possessions:

Victoria
New South Wales ...
Queensland
Canada
Other British Possessions...

I
•3.29
140

298 j
1,257 j

5 |

1,124
1,522!

119!
109 j

759 i
1,837 j

1 ;

982
1,681

1

754
2,399

27
3

Total British Possessions 469 1,560 j 2,875 j 2,597 j 2,664 3,183

Foreign Countries :
United States
Germany
Other Foreign Countries ...

6
386

1

i

1.798!895 I
55 |

2,668
1,405

24 j
4,872
1,248

4

2,645
869

1298
971
32

Total Foreign Countries 393 2,748 4,097 ! 6.124 3,514 2,301
Total imports 6,887 23,078 : 33,078 j 34,558 36,885 36,529
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